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ParameterSpecification Tableof PrefabX-SPDIII-E-L20

Dimensions

• Unfold Size（L*W*H)：5960mm*4385mm*2548mm

• Packing Size（L*W*H)：5960mm*2300mm*2548mm（40HQ loads 2 units）

• Interior Ceiling Height：2350mm

• Area：26.1m2 Net Indoor Area：24.1m2

Load Information

• Wind Load: 3.0KN/M2

• Floor Load: 2.0KN/M2

• Roof DeadLoad: 0.5KN/M2

Snow

Load: Bathroom

Floor Load: Roof

Live Load:

1.5KN/M2

2.5KN/M2

0.5KN/M2

Parameter Information

• Seismic Resistance Level: Grade 9

• Synthetic R-value：20 ft2ꞏhrꞏF/BTU

• Fire Resistance Level: Grade 3(0.5 HOUR)

• Sound Proof Coefficient：≥60db
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refrigerator socket，H=300

A/C socket，H=2000

regular socket，H=30035
0

induction cooker socket，H=300 

induction cooker socket，H=1250

kitchen hood socket，H=300

TV socket，H=1300
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regular socket，H=600
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bathroom master socket, top mounting 

water heater socket，H=2000

waterproof socket，H=1250

Note: the socketplan applies to ASTM/EN/AS/GB, and the socketpanel needs to be replaced accordingly.

EN/AS/GB Socket Legend ASTM Socket Legend

220v socket with USB 110v ASTM socket with USB

220v socket 110v ASTM socket

220v high-power socket 220v ASTM high-power socket
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SocketPlan



17
00

14
00

18
60

10
00

2285

20
0

170

170

1125

85
0

85
0

975

90
0

Lighting Legend

LED Ultra-thin Downlight, 20w, White

LED Bathroom Light, 300x300

Single League Double Switch

Single Control Switch

Distribution Box
.

Lighting Plan
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